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Rank
No.

Form No. Name % in
Hons

% in HS Univ Caste PWD
%

1 HCPG21100088 DWITIPIYA MANDAL 95.90 77.40 VU GE
2 HCPG21100449 SHREYASI JANA 94.29 93.40 VU GE
3 HCPG21100395 PARNA BHATTACHARYA 93.50 84.00 VU GE
4 HCPG21100997 SHREYA DE 91.30 86.60 VU GE
5 HCPG21100346 KOUSIK SHEE 90.80 92.40 VU GE
6 HCPG21100147 ANANYA PAL 90.48 79.20 VU GE
7 HCPG21100357 SUSMITA MAIKAP 90.40 88.20 VU GE
8 HCPG21100062 ANANNYA SAMANTA 89.70 87.80 VU GE
9 HCPG21100322 MADHUMITA PRADHAN 89.60 87.80 VU GE
10 HCPG21100203 TWINKLE MAITY 88.83 78.60 VU GE
11 HCPG21100557 ADITI MAITI 88.60 86.40 VU GE
12 HCPG21100512 SANTANU SAMANTA 88.60 72.40 VU GE
13 HCPG21100316 KALIPADA PAUL 88.50 88.60 VU GE
14 HCPG21100236 SHILPA GUCHHAIT 88.20 90.20 VU GE
15 HCPG21100480 SOUMYAJIT KAR 88.00 90.00 VU GE
16 HCPG21100592 MRIDULA PARAI 88.00 85.40 VU GE
17 HCPG21100129 AYANTIKA MAHAPATRA 87.90 87.00 VU GE
18 HCPG21100556 DEBRAJ MAITI 87.70 81.20 VU GE
19 HCPG21101095 PRITAM MAITY 87.70 81.00 VU GE
20 HCPG21100063 RITIPRIYA MAHATO 87.40 89.00 VU GE
21 HCPG21101092 SUMAN PAL 87.30 88.80 VU GE
22 HCPG21100540 SUDIPTA ACHARYA 87.30 75.40 VU GE
23 HCPG21100159 DIBYENDU ADAK 87.30 73.00 VU GE
24 HCPG21100713 DEBIKA GOSWAMI 87.20 81.60 VU GE
25 HCPG21100525 ARNAB BERA 87.10 92.20 VU GE
26 HCPG21100776 SOUVIK ROY 87.00 86.40 VU GE
27 HCPG21100255 SUPRITI MAITY 87.00 79.40 VU GE
28 HCPG21100186 SUCHANA CHOWDHURI 87.00 75.60 VU GE
29 HCPG21100972 DEBNATH PRATIHAR 86.90 88.40 VU GE
30 HCPG21100288 AMLAN BHATTACHARYYA 86.90 88.00 VU GE
31 HCPG21100574 SAYANTAN SOW 86.90 87.00 VU GE
32 HCPG21100226 BHARATMATA MAITY

PANDIT
86.80 84.20 VU GE

33 HCPG21101242 SOURAV MAITY 86.60 84.40 VU GE
34 HCPG21101264 SOUMYAJIT JANA 86.60 79.60 VU GE
35 HCPG21100066 SOUMI BHOWMIK 86.60 74.40 VU GE
36 HCPG21100593 GARGI SAMANTA 86.50 81.20 VU GE
37 HCPG21100140 ABHIJIT LAL 86.30 61.20 VU GE
38 HCPG21100378 RITU BERA 86.20 83.60 VU GE
39 HCPG21100222 SHUBHAJIT BARIK 86.20 78.20 VU OBC-B
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40 HCPG21100416 RAJKUMAR GIRI 86.20 71.60 VU GE
41 HCPG21100275 FALGUNI SAHOO 86.10 86.00 VU GE
42 HCPG21100277 GOBINDA GIRI 86.10 83.20 VU GE
43 HCPG21101241 SAYAN CHANDA 86.10 75.40 VU GE
44 HCPG21100461 MOHON LAL DAS 85.90 84.40 VU GE
45 HCPG21100240 SUKDEB JANA 85.90 82.00 VU GE
46 HCPG21100412 BIPLAB TAMILI 85.90 81.00 VU OBC-B
47 HCPG21100155 BISWAJIT JANA 85.90 72.00 VU GE
48 HCPG21100441 SUBHANKAR DAS 85.60 90.60 VU GE
49 HCPG21100965 SURAJIT PAYRA 85.50 82.80 VU GE
50 HCPG21100536 PRAKASH MAITY 85.50 81.20 VU GE
51 HCPG21100318 RIYA DHARA 85.50 77.60 VU GE
52 HCPG21100664 SOURAV MONDAL 85.50 64.60 VU SC
53 HCPG21100326 AVISHEK MAJI 85.50 63.40 VU GE
54 HCPG21100591 PUSHPENDU MASANTA 85.30 87.60 VU OBC-B
55 HCPG21100185 SOURAV GHOSH 85.30 82.40 VU GE
56 HCPG21100282 URMILA MANDAL 85.20 87.00 VU GE
57 HCPG21100171 SOUMEN SAMANTA 85.20 86.80 VU GE
58 HCPG21100911 SAYANTAN MAITY 85.20 79.00 VU GE
59 HCPG21101114 SAMIR SAHOO 85.20 74.00 VU OBC-B
60 HCPG21100489 SUJATA MONDAL 85.20 73.00 VU GE
61 HCPG21100107 RUMPA MIDYA 85.20 69.60 VU GE
62 HCPG21100260 JAYANTA SASMAL 85.10 71.00 VU GE
63 HCPG21100724 SAGNIK MAHAPATRA 85.00 90.00 VU GE
64 HCPG21100268 SUMAN PAHARI 84.90 81.20 VU GE
65 HCPG21100510 BISWAJIT PANDA 84.90 73.40 VU GE
66 HCPG21100520 MOUMA ROY 84.90 72.20 VU GE
67 HCPG21100118 SUDIN SAHOO 84.80 93.80 VU GE
68 HCPG21100250 AMIT SASMAL 84.80 85.40 VU GE
69 HCPG21100124 ABIRLAL DAS 84.80 85.00 VU GE
70 HCPG21100237 VIVEK GAYEN 84.80 64.40 VU SC
71 HCPG21100079 SAYANI DAS 84.60 83.40 VU GE
72 HCPG21100053 SOUMEN HAZRA 84.50 86.20 VU GE
73 HCPG21100465 SADANANDA BHOWMIK 84.50 80.40 VU GE
74 HCPG21100327 ARNAB PAN 84.50 76.60 VU SC
75 HCPG21100348 MOUSUMI MAITY 84.40 73.20 VU GE
76 HCPG21100331 SAMIR RANJAN BHUNIA 84.40 72.80 VU GE
77 HCPG21101216 BISWANATH PATRA 84.20 82.20 VU GE
78 HCPG21100424 LABONI GHOSH 84.10 70.80 VU GE
79 HCPG21100038 SUBHRA MAITY 84.00 81.80 VU GE
80 HCPG21100310 SUDIPTA MAITY 83.90 84.60 VU GE
81 HCPG21100369 ARPAN DOLAI 83.90 82.20 VU GE
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82 HCPG21100071 PABITRA MANDAL 83.90 80.00 VU GE
83 HCPG21100495 PRAGATI PAL 83.90 74.40 VU GE
84 HCPG21100453 SUMAN KUMAR DAS 83.80 83.80 VU OBC-B
85 HCPG21100809 SAYANTIKA PAL 83.80 81.60 VU GE
86 HCPG21100103 MANAS PRATIM BALLAV 83.70 87.60 VU OBC-B
87 HCPG21100460 SONALI JANA 83.70 87.00 VU GE
88 HCPG21100715 BIKRAM GHOSH 83.50 82.20 VU GE
89 HCPG21101272 SNEHA BHUNIA 83.50 81.00 VU GE
90 HCPG21100543 SOUMIK BHATTACHARJEE 83.40 89.40 VU GE
91 HCPG21100135 SUBHAJIT TRIPATHY 83.40 87.20 VU GE
92 HCPG21101267 SANJUKTA HAIT 83.40 80.80 VU GE
93 HCPG21100560 SUTAPA SAMANTA 83.20 62.40 VU GE
94 HCPG21100136 NILADRI MAITY 83.10 80.20 VU GE
95 HCPG21100649 ABHIJIT MAITI 83.10 71.80 VU GE
96 HCPG21100851 AKASH RANA 83.10 70.40 VU OBC-B
97 HCPG21100718 DEBKUMAR SASMAL 83.00 88.60 VU GE
98 HCPG21100443 SUDIP KHATUA 83.00 72.80 VU GE
99 HCPG21101044 SUKANYA SAMANTA 82.80 86.00 VU GE
100 HCPG21100359 SUBHAJIT DAS 82.80 81.20 VU GE
101 HCPG21100373 SK JAHANGIR 82.80 76.20 VU OBC-A
102 HCPG21100010 SAYAN JANA 82.80 69.40 VU GE
103 HCPG21100470 SOURAV PAL 82.80 67.60 VU GE
104 HCPG21100281 BARNALI DEBNATH 82.70 87.60 VU OBC-B
105 HCPG21100426 AYAN SAMANTA 82.70 84.80 VU GE
106 HCPG21100176 SAYANTAN MAITI 82.70 81.20 VU GE
107 HCPG21100167 RIYA SAMANTA 82.70 78.60 VU GE
108 HCPG21100145 SUBRATA DAS 82.70 76.00 VU GE
109 HCPG21100024 ARITRA BHOJ 82.70 74.60 VU GE
110 HCPG21100239 SAHEB HAZRA 82.70 74.60 VU SC
111 HCPG21101219 RADHESHYAM DAS 82.70 67.60 VU SC
112 HCPG21100343 AMIT KR BERA 82.50 81.80 VU GE
113 HCPG21100358 TANMOY SHEE 82.50 81.20 VU GE
114 HCPG21100920 ATANU MAITY 82.50 79.60 VU GE
115 HCPG21100814 SOUVIK SHAW 82.50 76.40 VU OBC-B
116 HCPG21100111 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 82.40 91.20 VU GE
117 HCPG21100300 SOUMYADEEP BAG 82.40 87.80 VU GE
118 HCPG21100355 KALYAN NAYAK 82.40 82.80 VU GE
119 HCPG21100733 SANJOY BANERJEE 82.40 81.00 VU GE
120 HCPG21100835 BAJUN HEMBRAM 82.40 62.20 VU ST
121 HCPG21101170 PIJUSH MAITY 82.40 56.40 VU GE
122 HCPG21101265 SOURAV KAR 82.30 84.60 VU GE
123 HCPG21101227 SHANKHADEEP KHUNTIA 82.30 81.80 VU GE
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124 HCPG21100178 ANIMESH PARIA 82.30 78.80 VU GE
125 HCPG21101103 SANJIB MITY 82.30 75.60 VU GE
126 HCPG21100115 SUVAM MISHRA 82.10 82.20 VU GE
127 HCPG21100400 SUBRATA MAJI 82.10 78.80 VU GE
128 HCPG21100471 SK SURAJ ALI 82.10 78.20 VU OBC-A
129 HCPG21100484 BIKASH KUMAR MAITY 82.09 79.40 VU GE
130 HCPG21100653 BARNITA DAS 82.00 85.60 VU GE
131 HCPG21100407 SUMAN KALYAN MAJI 82.00 84.80 VU GE
132 HCPG21100988 ROHON PARVEJ 82.00 82.00 VU GE
133 HCPG21100128 PRITAM MAIKAP 82.00 79.60 VU GE
134 HCPG21100307 DIPTI MANDAL 82.00 78.40 VU OBC-B
135 HCPG21100127 ANKITA DAS 81.90 87.40 VU GE
136 HCPG21100434 ARNAB JANA 81.90 71.20 VU GE
137 HCPG21100108 SUBHENDU JANA 81.80 79.40 VU GE
138 HCPG21101238 RIYA BERA 81.80 75.80 VU GE
139 HCPG21101091 SANDIP JANA 81.70 85.40 VU GE
140 HCPG21100942 RAKESH DAS 81.70 66.00 VU SC
141 HCPG21100529 PARAMITA JANA 81.50 85.60 VU GE
142 HCPG21100309 RAJKUMAR SINGHA 81.50 83.20 VU SC
143 HCPG21100797 SUBHADIP JANA 81.50 77.20 VU GE
144 HCPG21100530 SUDIPTA GHARA 81.50 75.20 VU GE
145 HCPG21100456 MRINMAYEE DAS 81.40 79.20 VU SC
146 HCPG21100783 ARNAB DAS 81.40 74.60 VU GE
147 HCPG21100726 SHYAMALI NATH 81.30 86.20 VU GE
148 HCPG21100298 SHREYASI PATRA 81.30 77.60 VU GE
149 HCPG21100179 PRIYA UTTHASINI 81.30 71.60 VU GE
150 HCPG21100435 GANESH CHANDRA KAMILA 81.30 69.60 VU GE
151 HCPG21100191 SAHISHNU DAS 81.30 67.80 VU SC
152 HCPG21100414 PAYEL MAITY 81.30 64.60 VU GE
153 HCPG21100810 RANAJIT JHAKAR 81.25 69.00 VU SC
154 HCPG21101171 MONINDRA MONDAL 81.10 83.60 VU GE
155 HCPG21100497 SRIKRISHNA SAHOO 81.10 82.80 VU OBC-B
156 HCPG21100349 UTTAM KUMAR BERA 81.10 81.00 VU GE
157 HCPG21101174 SANDIPAN RANA 81.10 80.60 VU OBC-B
158 HCPG21100112 PRASANTA KUMAR JANA 81.10 76.80 VU GE
159 HCPG21100224 SANJOY SAHOO 81.00 83.20 VU GE
160 HCPG21100575 SUJIT BHOWMIK 81.00 77.20 VU GE
161 HCPG21100172 SUSMITA JANA 81.00 75.00 VU GE
162 HCPG21100656 SURAJIT BERA 81.00 72.80 VU GE
163 HCPG21101278 BARUN HAIT 81.00 70.60 VU SC
164 HCPG21100506 RABINDRA RAJPANDIT 81.00 61.60 VU GE
165 HCPG21100383 SONALI BERA 80.80 74.40 VU GE



HALDIA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE
FINAL MERIT LIST (FOR 80% SEATS)

for Admission to the PG course in

CHEMISTRY

GENERAL LIST (INCLUDING ALL CASTE & CATEGORIES)

166 HCPG21100781 SOURAV SENAPATI 80.70 86.00 VU GE
167 HCPG21100188 ARIJIT BHOWMIK 80.70 84.60 VU GE
168 HCPG21100563 ATANU GUCHHAIT 80.70 80.40 VU GE
169 HCPG21100387 SASWATI DEY 80.70 77.00 VU GE
170 HCPG21100662 TUFHAN MAITY 80.60 71.40 VU GE
171 HCPG21100448 ABHINABA DAS 80.60 62.40 VU GE
172 HCPG21100402 ARNAB PATRA 80.40 88.00 VU GE
173 HCPG21100491 SUDIP ROY 80.40 87.00 VU GE
174 HCPG21100149 SOURAV DAS 80.40 71.60 VU SC
175 HCPG21100078 SK SHER AFGAN 80.40 49.40 VU GE
176 HCPG21100468 DEBATOSH MAITY 80.30 83.80 VU GE
177 HCPG21100157 ANKAN GIRI 80.30 74.60 VU GE
178 HCPG21100507 SOURAV MANDAL 80.30 73.60 VU GE
179 HCPG21100763 ANIRBAN DAS 80.19 81.80 VU SC
180 HCPG21100319 LAKSHMIKANTA PRATIHAR 80.10 86.40 VU GE
181 HCPG21100102 ANINDITA JANA 80.10 81.80 VU GE
182 HCPG21100401 SURAJIT DAS 80.10 78.40 VU GE
183 HCPG21100161 SAYANTAN MIDYA 80.10 75.40 VU SC
184 HCPG21100582 SUMAN GHOSH 80.10 74.00 VU GE
185 HCPG21100528 SWAGATA SAHOO 80.02 82.20 VU OBC-B
186 HCPG21100276 ANGANA SANTRA 80.00 86.80 VU GE
187 HCPG21100361 ASIM PAUL 80.00 78.20 VU GE
188 HCPG21100987 SUMAN GHORAI 80.00 78.00 VU GE
189 HCPG21100806 ANWAY BERA 80.00 77.80 VU GE
190 HCPG21100335 RITWIK MAITY 80.00 75.00 VU GE
191 HCPG21100533 LAXMI RANI DAS 80.00 70.60 VU SC
192 HCPG21100257 DEBARSI MONDAL 80.00 70.20 VU OBC-B
193 HCPG21100508 SWARNAKAMAL MISHRA 80.00 67.60 VU GE
194 HCPG21100511 ANINDITA DINDA 80.00 64.20 VU GE
195 HCPG21101094 SUDHRITI ROY 80.00 64.20 VU GE
196 HCPG21100202 SANJOY SHIT 80.00 52.20 VU SC
197 HCPG21100069 SANGITA PATI 79.90 87.40 VU GE
198 HCPG21101275 SANGITA PATRA 79.90 83.00 VU GE
199 HCPG21100122 DHRUBA PRASAD GHORAI 79.90 76.80 VU SC
200 HCPG21100587 SUPRIYA GHOSH 79.90 75.40 VU GE
201 HCPG21100245 SOUBHAGYA GHORAI 79.90 61.00 VU GE
202 HCPG21100285 NAJIBUL KHAN 79.70 84.60 VU OBC-A
203 HCPG21100500 KALYAN SANKI 79.70 82.00 VU GE
204 HCPG21100454 SUBHANKAR SANTRA 79.70 79.20 VU GE
205 HCPG21100305 PALASH JANA 79.70 78.60 VU GE
206 HCPG21100360 SONALI MANNA 79.70 77.60 VU GE
207 HCPG21100333 RANI DAS 79.60 84.80 VU OBC-B
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208 HCPG21101199 TRISHA DAS 79.60 78.40 VU OBC-B
209 HCPG21100130 BINOY KUMAR SAHOO 79.60 73.40 VU OBC-B
210 HCPG21100577 TAPAS KUMAR PAYRA 79.40 77.00 VU OBC-B
211 HCPG21100266 MOUMITA KARAK 79.40 73.40 VU GE
212 HCPG21100415 SAYANTI CHATTERJEE 79.40 71.40 VU GE
213 HCPG21100827 JEMUT KANTI KANJILAL 79.30 86.00 VU GE
214 HCPG21100828 SUDIP NANDI 79.20 83.40 VU GE
215 HCPG21100304 SOUMYA BHATTACHARYA 79.20 74.40 VU GE
216 HCPG21100849 SOUVIK MANDAL 79.20 71.80 VU GE
217 HCPG21100290 RUPAM PATRA 79.20 69.40 VU SC
218 HCPG21100842 PRIYANKA JANA 79.14 71.40 VU GE
219 HCPG21101230 GOPAL DAS 79.00 81.20 VU GE
220 HCPG21100589 NAYAN MAITY 79.00 80.20 VU GE
221 HCPG21100580 ADITI PANDA 79.00 78.80 VU GE
222 HCPG21100231 AYAN DAS 79.00 72.00 VU GE
223 HCPG21100405 NILKANTHA SHIT 79.00 70.20 VU SC
224 HCPG21100547 BARUN BARMAN 79.00 67.40 VU SC
225 HCPG21100812 RANJITA SAMANTA 78.90 57.60 VU GE
226 HCPG21100472 MANIK DEY 78.80 86.20 VU OBC-B
227 HCPG21100317 SUNIL KUMAR RANA 78.80 85.80 VU OBC-B
228 HCPG21101260 BARUN KUMAR MANNA 78.70 81.40 VU OBC-B
229 HCPG21100249 SANDIP PARUA 78.70 79.00 VU GE
230 HCPG21101004 SUBIR KAR 78.70 78.00 VU SC
231 HCPG21100931 SOUIK NANDI 78.70 66.80 VU GE
232 HCPG21100423 MAMATA CHANAK 78.70 65.00 VU OBC-B
233 HCPG21101122 PRANAB PATRA 78.60 86.60 VU OBC-B
234 HCPG21100065 SREYASI MONDAL 78.60 67.20 VU SC
235 HCPG21100501 KIRAN KONAR 78.60 64.60 VU GE
236 HCPG21100984 SAHELI SHEE 78.50 59.00 VU GE
237 HCPG21100788 SUBHAJIT GIRI 78.40 87.20 VU OBC-B
238 HCPG21101097 PARAMITA MAITY 78.20 72.80 VU GE
239 HCPG21100478 DEVSHANKAR BANERJEE 78.20 67.80 VU GE
240 HCPG21100727 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 78.20 60.20 VU GE
241 HCPG21100963 SOUVIK PAUL 78.00 72.00 VU GE
242 HCPG21100550 SOUVIK PAUL 78.00 72.00 VU GE
243 HCPG21101096 SK WASHIM ALI 78.00 68.00 VU OBC-A
244 HCPG21100210 SOUGATA MOHANTA 78.00 65.60 VU GE
245 HCPG21100315 PUJA MUDLI 78.00 63.60 VU GE
246 HCPG21100299 SIULY BERA 77.90 80.40 VU GE
247 HCPG21100121 SAYAN PANDA 77.90 78.20 VU GE
248 HCPG21100296 STUTI BHATTACHARYA 77.90 77.00 VU GE
249 HCPG21100445 ARUN DAS 77.90 68.40 VU SC
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250 HCPG21101120 BHASKAR DAS 77.90 67.00 VU SC
251 HCPG21100735 TANUSHREE DAS 77.90 65.60 VU GE
252 HCPG21101279 DEBAJYOTI DAS 77.77 79.40 VU GE
253 HCPG21100824 DEBARGHA CHATTERJEE 77.71 61.00 VU GE
254 HCPG21100180 INDRAJIT DOLAI 77.60 79.40 VU SC
255 HCPG21100076 MANAS JANA 77.60 77.00 VU GE
256 HCPG21100450 SANCHAITA MAITY 77.60 65.00 VU GE
257 HCPG21100777 SHASHIKANTA DAS 77.50 77.40 VU OBC-B
258 HCPG21100422 AKASH NAYAK 77.50 76.20 VU GE
259 HCPG21100446 ANIRBAN GUMTYA 77.50 74.80 VU GE
260 HCPG21100193 DIPRAJ SETH 77.50 73.20 VU OBC-B
261 HCPG21101240 ATANU JANA 77.23 77.40 VU GE
262 HCPG21100403 SRIKANTA BARMAN 77.20 81.60 VU SC
263 HCPG21100100 JOYDIP PAL 77.20 80.60 VU GE
264 HCPG21100113 SAUMAN SAUTYA 77.00 69.40 VU GE
265 HCPG21100194 BANANI GOSWAMI 77.00 67.40 VU GE
266 HCPG21100819 SUPRIYO BHATTACHARYYA 77.00 66.20 VU GE
267 HCPG21100082 SUBHAMOY SAMANTA 77.00 56.80 VU GE
268 HCPG21101270 ARUPRATAN SAHOO 76.90 85.00 VU OBC-B
269 HCPG21100498 SUBRATA JANA 76.90 81.20 VU GE
270 HCPG21100032 SNEHA MANDAL 76.90 75.40 VU SC
271 HCPG21100831 ARUP ACHARYA 76.90 75.40 VU GE
272 HCPG21100370 SUBHRA SARKAR 76.80 80.20 VU GE
273 HCPG21100345 SANKAR PRASAD MAITY 76.80 80.00 VU GE
274 HCPG21100779 DEBASIS ROY 76.80 79.20 VU GE
275 HCPG21100182 KRISHNENDU JANA 76.80 75.80 VU GE
276 HCPG21100912 RAJESHWARI SAHU 76.80 72.40 VU OBC-B
277 HCPG21100723 SUVANJAN DAS 76.80 56.20 VU GE
278 HCPG21100534 LAKSHMI KANTA MANNA 76.76 76.20 VU GE
279 HCPG21100007 SOURAV SAU 76.72 80.00 VU OBC-B
280 HCPG21100263 TANAY SHAT 76.69 63.00 VU OBC-B
281 HCPG21100482 BUDDHADEB BERA 76.60 81.20 VU GE
282 HCPG21101280 SOUVIK SAHOO 76.60 76.60 VU OBC-B
283 HCPG21100413 SUJIT BERA 76.60 62.80 VU GE
284 HCPG21100385 ABHISEK MAITY 76.50 79.00 VU GE
285 HCPG21100661 SUCHISMITA ADHIKARY 76.50 76.00 VU GE
286 HCPG21100833 SUDIN GHOSH 76.50 71.60 VU GE
287 HCPG21100292 AMARTYA PRADHAN 76.50 68.80 VU GE
288 HCPG21100364 SOUVIK SHIT 76.50 65.20 VU SC
289 HCPG21100339 HIMADRI SAHA 76.44 83.00 VU GE
290 HCPG21100295 SUDIPTA KUMAR DAS 76.30 77.20 VU GE
291 HCPG21100059 SANGITA MAITY 76.30 58.40 VU GE
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292 HCPG21100848 UTTAM MONDAL 76.10 58.30 VU GE
293 HCPG21100983 MOHIBULLA MONDAL 75.90 66.00 VU OBC-A
294 HCPG21100197 SUMANA PANIGRAHI 75.80 68.60 VU GE
295 HCPG21100492 ARCHANA BERA 75.80 64.00 VU GE
296 HCPG21100570 MOULI HAIT 75.80 62.80 VU GE
297 HCPG21100005 SOURAV KALSA 75.66 86.20 VU SC
298 HCPG21100980 MRINMAY MANNA 75.60 86.00 VU GE
299 HCPG21100406 SIDDHARTHA PAN 75.60 81.40 VU GE
300 HCPG21100526 SHYAMSUNDAR GHOSH 75.60 71.40 VU GE
301 HCPG21100784 SUMAN KUMAR SENAPATI 75.50 72.60 VU GE
302 HCPG21101218 ARIJIT MAHATA 75.33 83.40 VU OBC-B
303 HCPG21100954 UJJWAL PAUL 75.10 71.00 VU GE
304 HCPG21101225 RATNADIP TRIPATHY 75.10 59.20 VU GE
305 HCPG21100799 JEET ROY 75.10 53.60 VU GE
306 HCPG21100553 TRISHITA GANTAIT 74.90 66.40 VU GE
307 HCPG21101118 ARIJIT BOURI 74.60 75.40 VU SC
308 HCPG21101189 SUBHASHISH ROUT 74.50 70.80 VU OBC-B
309 HCPG21101228 ARIN SANTRA 74.45 61.20 VU GE
310 HCPG21100429 ADARSH BHOWMIK 74.40 84.60 VU GE
311 HCPG21100160 DHIRAJ ACHARJYA 74.20 68.20 VU GE
312 HCPG21100798 MIJANUR MOLLICK 73.80 72.00 VU OBC-A
313 HCPG21100351 SAYANTIKA ADAK 73.80 62.80 VU GE
314 HCPG21100095 SK SANAWAZ 73.80 50.40 VU OBC-A
315 HCPG21100217 SOMNATH MANNA 73.70 85.60 VU OBC-B
316 HCPG21100251 ARGHYADEEP GHOSH 73.70 81.20 VU GE
317 HCPG21100599 PABITRA PRATIHAR 73.61 81.40 VU GE
318 HCPG21100270 TITHI CHOWDHURY 73.40 63.00 VU GE
319 HCPG21101196 PIU KAR 73.37 81.80 VU GE
320 HCPG21100371 SAMIRAN SANTRA 73.20 72.40 VU GE
321 HCPG21100586 TANMAY BALIDA 73.20 63.00 VU SC
322 HCPG21101268 SK MAHAFUJ HASAN 73.20 53.40 VU OBC-A
323 HCPG21100208 HASANUZ ZAMAN MOLLA 73.10 66.40 VU OBC-A
324 HCPG21100539 SOURAV KAR 72.89 81.00 VU GE
325 HCPG21100916 SOURAV JANA 72.80 70.40 VU GE
326 HCPG21100075 PRANAB KUMAR DAS 72.80 55.00 VU SC
327 HCPG21101175 SUBRATA DAS 72.50 73.40 VU SC
328 HCPG21100596 ARUP MAITI 72.30 61.20 VU GE
329 HCPG21100816 DEEPA RAHA 72.30 57.20 VU GE
330 HCPG21100447 TAPABRATA MANNA 72.10 74.00 VU GE
331 HCPG21100017 SK HAPIJUL RAHAMAN 72.00 78.00 VU OBC-A
332 HCPG21100064 ARNAB ROY 72.00 73.20 VU GE
333 HCPG21100839 SHUBHA PATTANAYAK 71.70 65.00 VU GE
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334 HCPG21100254 SOURAV DINDA 71.70 64.80 VU GE
335 HCPG21100099 SAYANTAN ROY 71.50 80.00 VU GE
336 HCPG21100832 SUBHAJEET PANDA 71.40 75.60 VU GE
337 HCPG21100778 RAKESH SAMADDAR 71.40 67.20 VU SC
338 HCPG21100466 SK MASUD ALI 71.30 72.40 VU OBC-A
339 HCPG21100253 KOUSIK METYA 71.30 54.60 VU GE
340 HCPG21100977 BISWARUP GHOSH 71.00 57.60 VU OBC-B
341 HCPG21100829 SUBHASIS JANA 70.60 84.80 VU GE
342 HCPG21100564 DIBYENDU MUNIAN 70.57 61.60 VU SC
343 HCPG21100120 SOUTIK AGASTI 70.00 58.80 VU GE
344 HCPG21100068 SOUMILI MAHATA 69.30 79.00 VU OBC-B
345 HCPG21100519 SUDIPTA SASMAL 69.00 68.80 VU GE
346 HCPG21100336 DIPANKAR PAL 69.00 67.20 VU GE
347 HCPG21100585 BIRKUMAR DOLAI 68.40 83.00 VU SC
348 HCPG21100728 PARTHA PRATIM DASH 68.30 65.60 VU GE
349 HCPG21100941 BISHNUPADA MAL 68.10 58.60 VU GE
350 HCPG21101237 MD ASJAD RAZA 67.24 70.80 VU OBC-A
351 HCPG21100409 SUPRATIM JANA 67.00 68.00 VU GE
352 HCPG21100436 GOPAL CHANDRA MURMU 67.00 57.20 VU ST
353 HCPG21100730 KRISHNAPADA BARMAN 66.30 59.00 VU SC
354 HCPG21100583 SWAGATA GUCHHAIT 66.13 74.00 VU GE
355 HCPG21101229 BAPPADITYA PAL 65.90 80.40 VU GE
356 HCPG21100488 TANUSHREE BHOWMIK 65.52 62.00 VU GE
357 HCPG21101102 PRABHATI DAS 65.00 71.60 VU GE
358 HCPG21101206 PRABHATI DAS 64.88 71.60 VU GE
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Rank
No.

Form No. Name % in
Hons

% in HS Univ Caste PWD
%

No data Available
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No.

Form No. Name % in
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% in HS Univ Caste PWD
%

1 HCPG21100664 SOURAV MONDAL 85.50 64.60 VU SC
2 HCPG21100237 VIVEK GAYEN 84.80 64.40 VU SC
3 HCPG21100327 ARNAB PAN 84.50 76.60 VU SC
4 HCPG21100239 SAHEB HAZRA 82.70 74.60 VU SC
5 HCPG21101219 RADHESHYAM DAS 82.70 67.60 VU SC
6 HCPG21100942 RAKESH DAS 81.70 66.00 VU SC
7 HCPG21100309 RAJKUMAR SINGHA 81.50 83.20 VU SC
8 HCPG21100456 MRINMAYEE DAS 81.40 79.20 VU SC
9 HCPG21100191 SAHISHNU DAS 81.30 67.80 VU SC
10 HCPG21100810 RANAJIT JHAKAR 81.25 69.00 VU SC
11 HCPG21101278 BARUN HAIT 81.00 70.60 VU SC
12 HCPG21100149 SOURAV DAS 80.40 71.60 VU SC
13 HCPG21100763 ANIRBAN DAS 80.19 81.80 VU SC
14 HCPG21100161 SAYANTAN MIDYA 80.10 75.40 VU SC
15 HCPG21100533 LAXMI RANI DAS 80.00 70.60 VU SC
16 HCPG21100202 SANJOY SHIT 80.00 52.20 VU SC
17 HCPG21100122 DHRUBA PRASAD GHORAI 79.90 76.80 VU SC
18 HCPG21100290 RUPAM PATRA 79.20 69.40 VU SC
19 HCPG21100405 NILKANTHA SHIT 79.00 70.20 VU SC
20 HCPG21100547 BARUN BARMAN 79.00 67.40 VU SC
21 HCPG21101004 SUBIR KAR 78.70 78.00 VU SC
22 HCPG21100065 SREYASI MONDAL 78.60 67.20 VU SC
23 HCPG21100445 ARUN DAS 77.90 68.40 VU SC
24 HCPG21101120 BHASKAR DAS 77.90 67.00 VU SC
25 HCPG21100180 INDRAJIT DOLAI 77.60 79.40 VU SC
26 HCPG21100403 SRIKANTA BARMAN 77.20 81.60 VU SC
27 HCPG21100032 SNEHA MANDAL 76.90 75.40 VU SC
28 HCPG21100364 SOUVIK SHIT 76.50 65.20 VU SC
29 HCPG21100005 SOURAV KALSA 75.66 86.20 VU SC
30 HCPG21101118 ARIJIT BOURI 74.60 75.40 VU SC
31 HCPG21100586 TANMAY BALIDA 73.20 63.00 VU SC
32 HCPG21100075 PRANAB KUMAR DAS 72.80 55.00 VU SC
33 HCPG21101175 SUBRATA DAS 72.50 73.40 VU SC
34 HCPG21100778 RAKESH SAMADDAR 71.40 67.20 VU SC
35 HCPG21100564 DIBYENDU MUNIAN 70.57 61.60 VU SC
36 HCPG21100585 BIRKUMAR DOLAI 68.40 83.00 VU SC
37 HCPG21100730 KRISHNAPADA BARMAN 66.30 59.00 VU SC
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No data Available
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1 HCPG21100835 BAJUN HEMBRAM 82.40 62.20 VU ST
2 HCPG21100436 GOPAL CHANDRA MURMU 67.00 57.20 VU ST
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Form No. Name % in
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% in HS Univ Caste PWD
%

No data Available
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%

1 HCPG21100373 SK JAHANGIR 82.80 76.20 VU OBC-A
2 HCPG21100471 SK SURAJ ALI 82.10 78.20 VU OBC-A
3 HCPG21100285 NAJIBUL KHAN 79.70 84.60 VU OBC-A
4 HCPG21101096 SK WASHIM ALI 78.00 68.00 VU OBC-A
5 HCPG21100983 MOHIBULLA MONDAL 75.90 66.00 VU OBC-A
6 HCPG21100798 MIJANUR MOLLICK 73.80 72.00 VU OBC-A
7 HCPG21100095 SK SANAWAZ 73.80 50.40 VU OBC-A
8 HCPG21101268 SK MAHAFUJ HASAN 73.20 53.40 VU OBC-A
9 HCPG21100208 HASANUZ ZAMAN MOLLA 73.10 66.40 VU OBC-A
10 HCPG21100017 SK HAPIJUL RAHAMAN 72.00 78.00 VU OBC-A
11 HCPG21100466 SK MASUD ALI 71.30 72.40 VU OBC-A
12 HCPG21101237 MD ASJAD RAZA 67.24 70.80 VU OBC-A
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No data Available
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%

1 HCPG21100222 SHUBHAJIT BARIK 86.20 78.20 VU OBC-B
2 HCPG21100412 BIPLAB TAMILI 85.90 81.00 VU OBC-B
3 HCPG21100591 PUSHPENDU MASANTA 85.30 87.60 VU OBC-B
4 HCPG21101114 SAMIR SAHOO 85.20 74.00 VU OBC-B
5 HCPG21100453 SUMAN KUMAR DAS 83.80 83.80 VU OBC-B
6 HCPG21100103 MANAS PRATIM BALLAV 83.70 87.60 VU OBC-B
7 HCPG21100851 AKASH RANA 83.10 70.40 VU OBC-B
8 HCPG21100281 BARNALI DEBNATH 82.70 87.60 VU OBC-B
9 HCPG21100814 SOUVIK SHAW 82.50 76.40 VU OBC-B
10 HCPG21100307 DIPTI MANDAL 82.00 78.40 VU OBC-B
11 HCPG21100497 SRIKRISHNA SAHOO 81.10 82.80 VU OBC-B
12 HCPG21101174 SANDIPAN RANA 81.10 80.60 VU OBC-B
13 HCPG21100528 SWAGATA SAHOO 80.02 82.20 VU OBC-B
14 HCPG21100257 DEBARSI MONDAL 80.00 70.20 VU OBC-B
15 HCPG21100333 RANI DAS 79.60 84.80 VU OBC-B
16 HCPG21101199 TRISHA DAS 79.60 78.40 VU OBC-B
17 HCPG21100130 BINOY KUMAR SAHOO 79.60 73.40 VU OBC-B
18 HCPG21100577 TAPAS KUMAR PAYRA 79.40 77.00 VU OBC-B
19 HCPG21100472 MANIK DEY 78.80 86.20 VU OBC-B
20 HCPG21100317 SUNIL KUMAR RANA 78.80 85.80 VU OBC-B
21 HCPG21101260 BARUN KUMAR MANNA 78.70 81.40 VU OBC-B
22 HCPG21100423 MAMATA CHANAK 78.70 65.00 VU OBC-B
23 HCPG21101122 PRANAB PATRA 78.60 86.60 VU OBC-B
24 HCPG21100788 SUBHAJIT GIRI 78.40 87.20 VU OBC-B
25 HCPG21100777 SHASHIKANTA DAS 77.50 77.40 VU OBC-B
26 HCPG21100193 DIPRAJ SETH 77.50 73.20 VU OBC-B
27 HCPG21101270 ARUPRATAN SAHOO 76.90 85.00 VU OBC-B
28 HCPG21100912 RAJESHWARI SAHU 76.80 72.40 VU OBC-B
29 HCPG21100007 SOURAV SAU 76.72 80.00 VU OBC-B
30 HCPG21100263 TANAY SHAT 76.69 63.00 VU OBC-B
31 HCPG21101280 SOUVIK SAHOO 76.60 76.60 VU OBC-B
32 HCPG21101218 ARIJIT MAHATA 75.33 83.40 VU OBC-B
33 HCPG21101189 SUBHASHISH ROUT 74.50 70.80 VU OBC-B
34 HCPG21100217 SOMNATH MANNA 73.70 85.60 VU OBC-B
35 HCPG21100977 BISWARUP GHOSH 71.00 57.60 VU OBC-B
36 HCPG21100068 SOUMILI MAHATA 69.30 79.00 VU OBC-B
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No data Available
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